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LEWISVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 6-6A 
LADY FARMER BASKETBALL 

2020-2021

Date Day Opponent Site 9B 9A JV 2 JV Varsity Activity
*Oct 31 Sat Scrimmage Skyline TBD TBD TBD

*Nov 2 Tue Scrimmage The Colony TBD TBD TBD

Nov 6 Fri L.D. Bell L.D. Bell 5:00 5:00 6:30

Nov. 9 Mon
Nov 12-14 Thu-Sat CHHS Tourney CHHS TBD TBD TBD

Nov. 17 Tue
Nov. 20 Friday
Nov 24 Tue Keller Keller 11:30 10:00 11:30

Dec 1 Tue Byron Nelson Lewisville 5:00 5:00 6:30

Dec. 3-5 Thu-Sat LHS Tourney Lewisville
District 6-6A

Dec 8 Tue Plano West Lewisville
Dec 11 Fri Plano East PLano East Elementary Night
Dec 15 Tue Flower Mound Lewisville

Dec 16-19 Wed-Sat Florida Disney World TBD

Jan 5 Tue Plano Plano West
Jan 8 Fri Coppell Lewisville Dallas Wings
Jan 12 Tue Marcus Marcus
Jan 15 Fri Hebron Lewisville Middle School Night
Jan 19 Tue Plano West Plano West
Jan 22 Fri Plano East Lewisville
Jan 26 Tue Flower Mound Flower Mound
Jan 29 Fri Plano Lewisville Teacher Appreciation Night
Feb 2 Tue Coppell Coppell
Feb 5 Fri Marcus Lewisville Senior Night
Feb 9 Tue Hebron Hebron

State Playoffs
Feb 17-18 Bi-District Feb 20-22 Area *Denotes Scrimmage

Feb 24-25 Regional Quarter-Finals Feb 28-29 Regional Finals At Main
March 5-7 State Tournament At Killough

Head Coach: Sally Allsbrook Principal: Jeff Kajs
JV/JV2 Coach: Brittany Foster/Dominique Gilbreath Athletic Director: Tim Ford
9 A/B Coach: Jung Lee/Kevin Hartsburg Superintendent: Dr. Kevin Rogers


